Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of
powers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 12/08/2016 
calling upon the Borrower Mr. Vishal Sahyadri Ghorpade to repay amount
aggregating Rs. 26,94,378/-( Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Ninety Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Seventy Eight Only) plus further unapplied interest thereon
thereon till realisation within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said
Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given
to the Borrowers and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of
powers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 12/08/2016 
calling upon the Borrower Smt. Bhagyashri Sahyadri Ghorpade to repay
amount aggregating Rs. 37,75,341/-( Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Seventy Five 
Thousand Three Hundred Forty One Only) plus further unapplied interest
thereon thereon till realisation within 60 days from the date of receipt of
the said Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given
to the Borrowers and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of
powers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 12/08/2016 
calling upon the Borrower Smt. Shital Sahyadri Ghorpade to repay amount
aggregating Rs.26,17,128/-( Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Seventeen Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty Eight Only) plus further unapplied interest thereon
thereon till realisation within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said
Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given
to the Borrowers and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken